
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Moiana

Corbani

Maini

Dalla Costa

Cassetti

Contini

Naldi

Busti

Poli

Fumagalli

Demartin

Borghesi

Bertoni

Alessandro

Giannino

Stefano

Silvano

Gianluca

Tiziano

Paolo

Niccolo'

Mauro

Massimiliano

Ivan

Riccardo

Sergio

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

S.P.D. La Schiannese

4.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2½- 1

2 - 1 - 1½- 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1 - 3

1 - 3 - 1 - 2

2½- 1 - 3 - 1

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2 - 4

1 - 1 - 3 - 3

4.0

5.0

6.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 1 - 3

1 - 3 - 1 - 2

3 - 1 - 3 - 1

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2 - 4

1 - 1 - 3 - 3

132

114

115

140

140

109

110

101

110

142

131

117

123

146,940

127,180

128,220

155,400

155,890

121,860

122,500

112,460

122,240

157,880

145,840

130,060

136,360

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
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4



Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Fumagalli

Antonucci

Cauzzo

Pavan

Pezzin

Antonino

Lunghi

Paracchini

Tavolaro

Roncato

Doria

Trofei

Galli

Paolo

Ettore

Federico

Luca

Sidone

Luigi

Nicolas

Massimo

Antonio

Paola

Nello

Alessandro

Massimo

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.5

1 - 2 - 3 - 2

1 - 1 - 3½- 3

3 - 1 - 4 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 4

2 - 3 - 2 - 2

2½- 3 - 1 - 3

2 - 6 - 1 - 1

4 - 3 - 2 - 1

1 - 2 - 4 - 3

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 3 - 2

1½- 6 - 2 - 1

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

1 - 2 - 3 - 2

1 - 1 - 4 - 3

3 - 1 - 4 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 4

2 - 3 - 2 - 2

3 - 3 - 1 - 3

2 - 6 - 1 - 1

4 - 3 - 2 - 1

1 - 2 - 4 - 3

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

3 - 2 - 3 - 2

1 - 6 - 2 - 1

97

123

106

106

121

97

114

122

108

108

95

117

93

107,820

136,670

117,860

117,740

135,240

108,080

127,760

136,220

119,570

120,580

106,060

129,520

104,980

4

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Bettinelli

Amoruso

Sommacal

Busti

Di Bona

Conti

Pagani

Cecini

Teri

Romanato

Costanzo

Malonni

Miranda

Sandro

Antonio

Debora

Paolo

Giuseppe

Alberto

D

Gabriele

Giuseppe

Pietro

Antonio

Sergio

Nicola

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

10.5

11.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.5

14.0

14.0

4 - 2½- 2 - 2

6 - 1 - 3 - 1

5 - 1 - 1 - 4

6 - 2 - 3 - 1

2½- 2 - 3 - 4½

2½- 2 - 3½- 4

3 - 4 - 3 - 2

2½- 3 - 6 - 1

3 - 4 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 4 - 3

5 - 2½- 4 - 2

4 - 3 - 1 - 6

6 - 2 - 2 - 4

10.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

6 - 1 - 3 - 1

5 - 1 - 1 - 4

6 - 2 - 3 - 1

2 - 2 - 3 - 4

3 - 2 - 3 - 4

3 - 4 - 3 - 2

2 - 3 - 6 - 1

3 - 4 - 4 - 1

3 - 3 - 4 - 3

5 - 3 - 4 - 3

4 - 3 - 1 - 6

6 - 2 - 2 - 4

89

85

106

105

117

98

80

84

79

98

82

76

66

99,060

95,160

117,420

117,040

130,680

109,380

88,860

93,920

87,900

109,080

91,520

84,160

73,440

4

3

4

N.P.

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Carlomagno

Ferrari

Vanoni

Merotto

Settino

Valerio

Lorenzin

Barile

Di Bella

Caimi

Galetto

Marceca

Rossoni

Giuseppe

Andrea

Luigi

Mariano nicol

Espedito

Marco

Mattia pietro

Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Andrea

Ivan

Luca

Roberto

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

S.P.D. La Schiannese

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

14.0

15.0

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.5

16.5

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

2 - 6 - 3 - 3

4 - 6 - 3 - 2

2 - 6 - 4 - 3

6 - 2 - 1½- 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 2

5 - 3 - 4 - 4

4 - 4 - 3½- 4½

6 - 6 - 2½- 2

4 - 5 - 4½- 3

5 - 5 - 1 - 6

3 - 6 - 2 - 6

2 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 2 - 4 - 5

13.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

2 - 6 - 2 - 3

4 - 6 - 3 - 2

2 - 6 - 4 - 3

6 - 2 - 2 - 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 2

5 - 3 - 4 - 4

4 - 4 - 3 - 5

6 - 6 - 2 - 2

4 - 5 - 4 - 3

5 - 5 - 1 - 6

3 - 6 - 2 - 6

2 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 2 - 4 - 5

70

93

79

51

48

66

87

51

71

54

53

42

64

78,420

102,820

88,540

56,260

53,480

73,840

96,380

57,620

79,800

59,660

59,160

46,500

71,480

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

4

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Gioia

Piana

Zoda

Randisi

Malnati

Dona'

Sozzi

Busato

Rosato

Sapia

Bonaddio

Sormani

Berra

Giuseppe

Gianni battis

Calogero

Alfonso

Gianni carlo

Danilo

Fabrizio

Paolo

Roberto

Giuseppe

Benedetto

Pietro

Giovanni

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.5

17.5

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

3 - 4 - 6 - 4

4 - 6 - 4 - 3

4 - 4 - 6 - 3

4 - 3 - 4½- 6

5 - 5 - 3½- 4

2 - 4 - 6 - 6

3 - 6 - 6 - 3

5 - 3 - 4 - 6

3 - 4 - 5 - 6

3 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 3 - 4

5 - 5 - 5 - 4

5 - 4 - 5 - 5

17.0

17.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

3 - 4 - 6 - 4

4 - 6 - 4 - 3

4 - 4 - 6 - 3

4 - 3 - 5 - 6

5 - 5 - 4 - 4

2 - 4 - 6 - 6

3 - 6 - 6 - 3

5 - 3 - 4 - 6

3 - 4 - 5 - 6

3 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 4 - 4

5 - 5 - 5 - 4

5 - 4 - 5 - 5

68

54

52

52

71

45

54

60

58

43

39

69

60

75,340

60,340

57,660

57,460

79,100

49,720

60,380

66,620

63,980

47,620

43,760

76,000

66,400

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

4

4
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Rossi

Raineri

Pozzato

Daverio

Conti

Sozzi

Conti

Daverio

Cotta

Zampieri

Cimmino

Trivellin

Malaguti

Ennio

Paolo

Valter

Simone

Lorenzo

Fabrizio

Lorenzo

Luigi

Marco

Valter

Raffaele

Alessandro

Alberto

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

S.P.D. La Schiannese

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

19.5

19.5

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

1½- 6 - 6 - 6

2½- 5 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 6

6 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 3 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 3

6 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 4

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

20.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

2 - 5 - 6 - 6

2 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 6

6 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 3 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 3

6 - 3 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 4

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 6

39

36

32

25

25

22

21

16

24

23

17

42

14

43,180

39,900

35,360

28,240

27,500

24,720

23,720

17,700

26,480

25,380

19,320

46,620

15,500

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

86

86

86

86

86

86

Dd

Bb

Ee

Gg

Aa

Cc

Ff

Lombardo

Hh

Sapia

Caimi

Spazian

Malnati

Dd

Bb

Ee

Gg

Aa

Cc

Ff

Santo

Hh

Giuseppe

Marco

Renzo

Franco

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

Fantasmi

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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